B/S Symbol

B OTEC

B OTEC

B OTEC

B OTEC
ExecBuy 1627
AverageBuy 7,6324
ExecSell 0

AverageSell 0

Qty

480
100
38
1009

Price

7,62
7,62
7,62
7,64

Total consideration

3657,60
762,00
289,56

7 708,76

Date

20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024

Time

15:03:34
15:03:34
15:03:34
15:53:23



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

OTEC 1706 7,70
1706
7,7
0
0

Total consideration Date Time

13 136,20 21.02.2024 11:15:40



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 629 7,80 4 906,20 22.02.2024 10:23:03
B OTEC 1314 7,80 10 249,20 22.02.2024 11:58:43
ExecBuy 1943

AverageBuy 7,8

ExecSell 0

AverageSell 0



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

OTEC 1996 7,84
1996
7,84
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

15 648,64 23.02.2024 09:21:40
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